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Kontroll
ISOVIEC 17020 (C)

CONTACT LIST

STS Breakdown service 24H
+46 (0) 771 - 75 50 50

STS Malmo . . .
- Mdndag - Torsdag: 07.00 - 21.30 malmo@ststrailerservice.se
;'f{?znf,l'gﬁgg” 5 Fredag: 07.00 - 16.00 +46 (0) 40 - 12 26 00 Alexandra Bexell

STS Helsingborg Bunka
Bunkagdrdsgatan 8
253 68 Helsingborg

STS Helsingborg Attekulla

Fornminnesgatan 2
253 68 Helsingborg

STS Goteborg Hisings Backa

Transportgatan 7
422 46 Hisings Backa

STS Partille service (fd. Team Verkstad)

Jdrnringen 56
433 30 Partille

STS Partille skador (fd. Team Verkstad)

Jdrnringen 54
433 30 Partille

STS Jonkoping
Kabelvdgen 9
553 02 Jonkoping

STS Mjolby
Hagalundsgatan 2
595 94 Mjdlby

STS Norrképing
Pjaltvigen 3
616 34 Aby

STS Stockholm
Mdtarvdgen 16
196 37 Brunna

STS Eskilstuna
Végmadstarvdgen 5
633 62 Eskilstuna

STS Orebro
Berglundavdgen 14
702 36 Orebro

STS Borldnge
Planerargatan 5
78170 Borldnge

STS Sundsvall
Sddra Formansvdgen 9
850 10 Sundsvall

STS Umed
Kontaktvdgen 1
901 33 Umead

STS Luled
Besiktningsvégen 6
973 45 Luled

STS Head Office
Box 13084
250 13 Helsingborg

Méndag - Torsdag: 07.00 - 24.00
Fredag: 07.00 - 16.00

Mandag - Fredag: 07.00 - 16.00

Méndag - Fredag: 07.00 - 16.00

Mandag - Torsdag: 07.00 - 00.00
Fredag: 07.00 - 15.00

Méndag - Torsdag: 06.00 - 15.00
Fredag: 06.00 - 14.00

Mandag- Fredag: 07.00 - 16.00

Méndag - Fredag: 07.00 - 16.00

Méndag - Fredag: 07.00 - 16.00

Mandag - Fredag: 07.00 - 16.00

Mdandag- Torsdag: 07.00 - 22.30
Fredag: 07.00 - 16.00

Méndag - Fredag: 07.00 - 16.00

Mandag- Torsdag: 07.00 - 23.30
Fredag: 07.00 - 16.00

Méandag- Torsdag: 07.00 - 24.00
Fredag: 07.00 - 16.00

Mandag - Fredag 07:00 - 16:00

Méndag - Fredag: 07.00 - 16.00

Méndag - Fredag: 07.00 - 16.00

bunka@ststrailerservice.se
+46 (0) 42 - 29 97 88

attekulla@ststrailerservice.se
+46 (0) 42 - 29 32 70

hisingsbacka@ststrailerservice.se

+46 (0) 31-58 61 80

partille@ststrailerservice.se
+46 (0) 31-3851718

partille@ststrailerservice.se
+46 (0) 31- 3851718

jonkoping@ststrailerservice.se

+46 (0) 36 - 3149 99

mjolby@ststrailerservice.se
+46 (0) 142-29 89 90

norrkoping@ststrailerservice.se

+46 (0)11-1663 N

brunna@ststrailerservice.se
+46 (0) 8 - 474 80 80

eskilstuna@ststrailerservice.se
+46 (0)16-20111 N

orebro@ststrailerservice.se
+46 (0) 19 - 19 68 80

borlange@ststrailerservice.se
+46 (0) 243 - 2179 00

sundsvall@ststrailerservice.se
+46 (0) 60 - 10 01 50

umea@ststrailerservice.se
+46 (0) 90 - 17 80 00

lulea@ststrailerservice.se
+46 (0) 920 - 25 4180

kontorhbg@ststrailerservice.se
+46 (0) 42 -29 9770

Jim Malmagvist

Jorgen Engdahl

Sandro Consani

Magnus Jdhnke

Hannu Kolehmainen

Simon Egefjdrd

Bjorn Pettersson

David Holm

Tobias Sandahl

Thomas Holmlund

Ulrik Hansen

lan Byatt

Rickard Sahlin

Jan-Erik Hultgvist

Johan Lehto

Per-0la Lindemann
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Box 13084

250 13 Helsingborg
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CONTACT LIST

STS Breakdown service 24H
+46 (0) 771 - 75 50 50

johan.hedberg@ststrailerservice.se
Sty E=0 +46 (0) 725 00 52 08

Johan Hedberg

per-ola.lindemann@ststrailerservice.se
Group CFO +46 (0) 768 55 75 51

Per-0la Lindemann

Head of Sales & Marketing & tommy.johnsson@ststrailerservice.se

Key Account Manager +46 (0) 704 95 41 30 Tommy Johnsson
Head of Procurement & dag.hamelid@ststrailerservice.se

Strategic Projects +46 (0) 760 29 64 00 Dag Hamelid
Service Sales Representative, Southern Region tony.wahl@ststrailerservice.se Tony Wahl

+46 (0) 704 95 4117

cecilia.solen@ststrailerservice.se . ]
+46 (0) 704 95 06 95 Cecilia Solén

Service Sales Representative, Northern Region

Box 13084 www.ststrailerservice.se ng qlvsalg
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